
SUMMER TERM CALENDAR 2024

Friday, May 24
● Final Course Registrations Due to the Office of Academic Educational Outreach

Monday, May 29 - May 31
● Multiple Student and Parent/Guardian Informational Sessions via Zoom

Monday, June 3
● First Day of Summer Early Enrollment Courses (8 Week Session)

Monday, June 24 - Saturday, June 29
● Mid-Term Examinations

Monday, July 1 by 5:00 pm
● Mid-Term Grades Due

Thursday, July 4
● Holiday Recess – Offices Closed

Friday, July 5
● Summer Tuition Bills Due
● End of 100% Refund Period for Summer Courses
● Last Day to Drop from Summer Classes

Friday, July 12
● Last Day to Withdraw with a “W” from Summer Classes

Saturday, July 20 - Friday, July 26
● Last Week of Classes/Final Exams

Friday, August 2 by 5:00pm
● Final Grades Due


